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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Elexicon Energy Inc. Cynthia Chan 
 
 Chief Financial Officer 
 Elexicon Energy Inc. 
 55 Taunton Road East 
 Ajax, ON  L1T 3V3 
 
 Tel: 905-427-9870 
 cchan@elexiconenergy.com 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 
 John Vellone 
 Legal Counsel 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower 
 22 Adelaide Street West 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 4E3 
 Tel: 416-367-6730 
 Fax: 416-367--6749 
 jvellone@blg.com 

 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Brooklin Landowners Group  Helen Newland 
 Inc. Counsel 
 Dentons Canada LLP 
 
 77 King Street West, Suite 400 
 Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 0A1 
 Tel: 416-863-4471 
 Fax: 416-863-4592 
 helen.newland@dentons.com 

mailto:cchan@elexiconenergy.com
mailto:jvellone@blg.com
mailto:helen.newland@dentons.com
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 Brooklin Landowners Group  Matthew Cory 
 Inc. Project Manager 
 Brooklin Landowners Group Inc. 
 
 c/o Malone Given Parsons 
 140 Renfrew Drive 
 Suite 201 
 Markham  ON  L3R 6B3 
 Tel: 905-513-0170 
 mcory@mgp.ca 

 

 Coalition of Concerned  Jocelyn Bamford 
 Manufacturers and  Founder 
 Businesses of Canada Coalition of Concerned Manufacturers and  
 Businesses of Canada 
 211 Nugget Ave. 
 Toronto  ON  M1S 3B1 
 Tel: 416-335-7500  Ext: 269 
 jocelyn@automaticcoating.com 

 
 Tom Ladanyi 
 TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 
 41 Divadale Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2N7 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 
 
 
 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

mailto:mcory@mgp.ca
mailto:jocelyn@automaticcoating.com
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Environmental Defence  Jack Gibbons 
 Canada Inc. Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

 
 Kent Elson 
 Elson Advocacy 
 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 
 Amanda Montgomery 
 Elson Advocacy 
 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 
 

 

 Power Workers' Union John Ives 
 Power Workers' Union 
 
 244 Eglinton Avenue East 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1K2 
 Tel: 416-322-2441 
 ivesj@pwu.ca 

 

mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
mailto:kent@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:ivesj@pwu.ca
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 Power Workers' Union Richard Stephenson 
 Counsel 
 Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP 
 
 155 Wellington St. West 
 35th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 3H1 
 Tel: 416-646-4325 
 Fax: 416-646-4335 
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 

 
 Bayu Kidane 
 Senior Consultant 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 41B Vanbrugh Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M1N 3S8 
 Tel: 416-837-0524 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 bkidane@econalysis.ca 

 
 Andrew Blair 
 Consultant 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 2 Toronto Street 
 Suite 222 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2B5 
 Tel: 416-823-5443  Ext: 23 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 ablair@econalysis.ca 

 

 

mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
mailto:bkidane@econalysis.ca
mailto:ablair@econalysis.ca
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 School Energy Coalition Brian McKay 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 c/o Ontario Public School Boards Associa 
 439 University Avenue, Suite 1850 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 SEC@oesc-cseo.org 

 
 Jane Scott 
 Consultant 
 PJScott Consulting 
 
 48 Fentiman Avenue 
 Ottawa  ON  K1S 0T6 
 Tel: 647-271-3174 
 jane_scott@rogers.com 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 

 Small Business Utility  Myriam Seers 
 Alliance Partner 
 Savoie Laporte LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre West 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 416-886-7154 
 myriam.seers@savoielaporte.com 

 

mailto:SEC@oesc%1Ecseo.org
mailto:jane_scott@rogers.com
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:myriam.seers@savoielaporte.com
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 Small Business Utility  Ryan Pistorius 
 Alliance Savoie Laporte LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre West 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 416-886-7154 
 ryan.pistorius@savoielaporte.com 

 
 Sebastian Melo 
 Savoie Laporte LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre West 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 416-886-7154 
 sebastian.melo@savoielaporte.com 

 
 James Birkelund 
 Legal Counsel 
 Small Business Utility Alliance 
 
 7 Mill Street East 
 Elora  ON  N0B 1S0 
 Tel: 415-602-6223 
 james@birkelundlaw.com 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 2-285 McLeod Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K2P 1A1 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 125 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 

mailto:ryan.pistorius@savoielaporte.com
mailto:sebastian.melo@savoielaporte.com
mailto:james@birkelundlaw.com
mailto:jlawford@piac.ca
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 Vulnerable Energy  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers Coalition Consultant 
 Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario 
 
 C/O AMPCO 
 65 Queen Street West, Suite 1510 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2M5 
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 Fax: 416-260-0442 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 

mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com

